2025/26 Women's Open Championship

Team Event, Team Event HDCP, Handicapped

Team name
QueenB's
Wiseway Pin Pals
Say Something
Full Throttle
Eastern Lanes
The Participants

Place
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team Event Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Say Something

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Doubles HDCP, Handicapped

Team name

Newbolt, Raynetta/ Calloway, Deborah J
Dedios, Marilyn / Vazquez, Madison
Pickett, Jasmine A / Otis, Nyilah D
Riehle, Debbie/ Wuellner, Kathryn M
Goodman, Jill E / Goodman, Haley
Mitchell, PortiaM / Bridges, Margie A
Winkler, Lynn A / Wichman, Penny P
Leitz, Mara/ Garland, Kari

Bass, Sharon R / Jarnigan-Holt, Denise
Ashe, Malika A / Fischer, SophiaM
Anderson, Stacy C / Jackson, Melody E
Rutherford, Jennifer / Chute, Jackie L

Place
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Total prizes awarded in this division:
Doubles Event, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name

1 Ashe, Malika A / Fischer, SophiaM
2 Dreyer, Lauren N / Fields, AudraD

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Greater Cincinnati USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
20
1
10
2
26
11

$2,394.00

Entry
10

$320.00

$2,714.00

Entry
23
13
21

36
18

26
25

18
11
$2,411.00

Entry
2
2

$320.00

Score
2,702
2,698
2,649
2,646
2,645
2,631

Score
1,316
1,291

Prize
$1,014.00
$540.00
$320.00
$240.00
$160.00
$120.00

Prize
$320.00

Prize
$700.00
$400.00
$280.00
$210.00
$170.00
$130.00
$105.00
$105.00

$90.00

$80.00
$75.00
$66.00

Prize
$210.00
$110.00

From
Cincinnati, OH
Covington, KY
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Middletown, OH
Cincinnati, OH

From
Cincinnati, OH

From
Cincinnati, OH
Petersburg, KY
Cincinnati, OH
Petersburg, KY
Hamilton, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Petersburg, KY
Middletown, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

From
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Final Prize Listing
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Greater Cincinnati USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025/26 Women's Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,731.00

Singles, SinglesHDCP, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Hardyman, Tammy Sue 15 772 $540.00 Mt Orab, OH
2 Campbell, Ledie E 10 769 $330.00 Cincinnati, OH
3 Duncan, Stephanie G 2 738 $220.00 Cincinnati, OH
4 Bridges, Margie A 18 732 $195.00 Cincinnati, OH
5 Fischer, SophiaM 2 712 $170.00 Cincinnati, OH
6 Dedios, Marilyn 13 710 $137.00 Petersburg, KY
7 Simpson, Stephanie L 22 709 $110.50 Cincinnati, OH
8 Brooks, KimR 9 708 $90.00 Cincinnati, OH
9 Taylor, Natalie A 35 699 $80.00 Cincinnati, OH
10 Rolfsen, Jill M 6 697 $75.00 Petersburg, KY
11 Otis, Nyilah D 33 696 $65.00 Cincinnati, OH
12 Riehle, Debbie 7 694 $60.00 Petersburg, KY
13 Willis, Deborah 17 693 $50.00 Cincinnati, OH
14 Neely, Chanel S 16 691 $47.00 Cincinnati, OH
15 Temple, Toni M 19 690 $45.00 Cincinnati, OH
16 Kanemoto, SierraU 2 688 $43.00 Cincinnati, OH
16 Pickett, Jasmine A 21 688 $43.00 Cincinnati, OH
18 Winkler, Lynn A 3 687 $38.00 Petersburg, KY
18 Pickett, Deanna 2 687 $38.00 Cincinnati, OH
18 Michael, Amanda K 31 687 $38.00 Walton, KY
21 Washington, AleshaM 17 686 $31.50 Cincinnati, OH
21 Chappell, Alesha A 24 686 $31.50 Cincinnati, OH
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,477.50

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Campbell, LedieE 10 769 $160.00 Cincinnati, OH
2 Fischer, SophiaM 2 708 $90.00 Cincinnati, OH
3 Taylor, Natalie A 35 690 $50.00 Cincinnati, OH
4 Stoffel, Lauren N 2 679 $30.00 Cincinnati, OH
5 Duncan, Stephanie G 2 676 $20.00 Cincinnati, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,827.50

All Events, All Events HCDP, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bridges, Margie A 18 2,077 $320.00 Cincinnati, OH

Final Prize Listing Dec 10, 2025 07:17 PM Page 2 of 3
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place

Hoosier, Maisha
Temple, Toni M
Michael, AmandaK
Simpson, Stephanie L
Mcintosh, Samantha
Chappell, Alesha A
Riehle, Debbie
Campbell, Taylor N
Fischer, SophiaM
Goodman, Jill E
Carver, Mallery
Bunke, Nicole M
Mastin, Jordan O
Pickett, Jasmine A

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Fischer, SophiaM
Stoffel, Lauren N
Taylor, Natalie A
Hitt, Kaylee N
Michael, Amanda K

Greater Cincinnati USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025/26 Women's Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

20
20
31
22
26
24
7
9
2
36
14
2
1
21

$1,170.00

Entry

N

10

31
$360.00

$1,530.00

$9,802.50

2,072
2,071
2,062
2,060
2,059
2,051
2,044
2,040
2,038
2,035
2,005
1,999
1,998
1,994

$200.00
$125.00
$95.00
$80.00
$70.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$33.00
$30.00
$28.00
$23.00
$21.00
$20.00

Prize
$160.00
$75.00
$75.00
$30.00
$20.00

Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Walton, KY

Cincinnati, OH

Middletown, OH

Cincinnati, OH
Petersburg, KY
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Hamilton, OH

Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Covington, KY
Cincinnati, OH

From
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Cold Spring, KY
Walton, KY

Final Prize Listing

Dec 10, 2025 07:17 PM
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