

Greater Cincinnati USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025/26 Women's Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team Event HDCP, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Queen B's	20	2,702	\$1,014.00	Cincinnati, OH
2	Wiseway Pin Pals	1	2,698	\$540.00	Covington, KY
3	Say Something	10	2,649	\$320.00	Cincinnati, OH
4	Full Throttle	2	2,646	\$240.00	Cincinnati, OH
5	Eastern Lanes	26	2,645	\$160.00	Middletown, OH
6	The Participants	11	2,631	\$120.00	Cincinnati, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,394.00

Team Event, Team Event Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Say Something	10	2,604	\$320.00	Cincinnati, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$320.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,714.00

Doubles Event, Doubles HDCP, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Newbolt, Raynetta / Calloway, Deborah J	23	1,416	\$700.00	Cincinnati, OH
2	Dedios, Marilyn / Vazquez, Madison	13	1,398	\$400.00	Petersburg, KY
3	Pickett, Jasmine A / Otis, Nyilah D	21	1,392	\$280.00	Cincinnati, OH
4	Riehle, Debbie / Wuellner, Kathryn M	7	1,383	\$210.00	Petersburg, KY
5	Goodman, Jill E / Goodman, Haley	36	1,368	\$170.00	Hamilton, OH
6	Mitchell, Portia M / Bridges, Margie A	18	1,364	\$130.00	Cincinnati, OH
7	Winkler, Lynn A / Wichman, Penny P	3	1,350	\$105.00	Petersburg, KY
7	Leitz, Mara / Garland, Kari	26	1,350	\$105.00	Middletown, OH
9	Bass, Sharon R / Jarnigan-Holt, Denise	25	1,338	\$90.00	Cincinnati, OH
10	Ashe, Malika A / Fischer, Sophia M	2	1,335	\$80.00	Cincinnati, OH
11	Anderson, Stacy C / Jackson, Melody E	18	1,333	\$75.00	Cincinnati, OH
12	Rutherford, Jennifer / Chute, Jackie L	11	1,325	\$66.00	Cincinnati, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,411.00

Doubles Event, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Ashe, Malika A / Fischer, Sophia M	2	1,316	\$210.00	Cincinnati, OH
2	Dreyer, Lauren N / Fields, Audra D	2	1,291	\$110.00	Cincinnati, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$320.00

Greater Cincinnati USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025/26 Women's Open Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,731.00

Singles , Singles HDCP, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hardyman, Tammy Sue	15	772	\$540.00	Mt Orab, OH
2	Campbell, Leslie E	10	769	\$330.00	Cincinnati, OH
3	Duncan, Stephanie G	2	738	\$220.00	Cincinnati, OH
4	Bridges, Margie A	18	732	\$195.00	Cincinnati, OH
5	Fischer, Sophia M	2	712	\$170.00	Cincinnati, OH
6	Dedios, Marilyn	13	710	\$137.00	Petersburg, KY
7	Simpson, Stephanie L	22	709	\$110.50	Cincinnati, OH
8	Brooks, Kim R	9	708	\$90.00	Cincinnati, OH
9	Taylor, Natalie A	35	699	\$80.00	Cincinnati, OH
10	Rolfsen, Jill M	6	697	\$75.00	Petersburg, KY
11	Otis, Nyilah D	33	696	\$65.00	Cincinnati, OH
12	Riehle, Debbie	7	694	\$60.00	Petersburg, KY
13	Willis, Deborah	17	693	\$50.00	Cincinnati, OH
14	Neely, Chanel S	16	691	\$47.00	Cincinnati, OH
15	Temple, Toni M	19	690	\$45.00	Cincinnati, OH
16	Kanemoto, Sierra U	2	688	\$43.00	Cincinnati, OH
16	Pickett, Jasmine A	21	688	\$43.00	Cincinnati, OH
18	Winkler, Lynn A	3	687	\$38.00	Petersburg, KY
18	Pickett, Deanna	2	687	\$38.00	Cincinnati, OH
18	Michael, Amanda K	31	687	\$38.00	Walton, KY
21	Washington, Alesha M	17	686	\$31.50	Cincinnati, OH
21	Chappell, Alesha A	24	686	\$31.50	Cincinnati, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,477.50

Singles , Singles Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Campbell, Leslie E	10	769	\$160.00	Cincinnati, OH
2	Fischer, Sophia M	2	708	\$90.00	Cincinnati, OH
3	Taylor, Natalie A	35	690	\$50.00	Cincinnati, OH
4	Stoffel, Lauren N	2	679	\$30.00	Cincinnati, OH
5	Duncan, Stephanie G	2	676	\$20.00	Cincinnati, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$350.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,827.50

All Events, All Events HDCP, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bridges, Margie A	18	2,077	\$320.00	Cincinnati, OH

Greater Cincinnati USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025/26 Women's Open Championship

Sorted By Event, Division

2	Hoosier, Maisha	20	2,072	\$200.00	Cincinnati, OH
3	Temple, Toni M	20	2,071	\$125.00	Cincinnati, OH
4	Michael, Amanda K	31	2,062	\$95.00	Walton, KY
5	Simpson, Stephanie L	22	2,060	\$80.00	Cincinnati, OH
6	Mcintosh, Samantha	26	2,059	\$70.00	Middletown, OH
7	Chappell, Alesha A	24	2,051	\$50.00	Cincinnati, OH
8	Riehle, Debbie	7	2,044	\$40.00	Petersburg, KY
9	Campbell, Taylor N	9	2,040	\$35.00	Cincinnati, OH
10	Fischer, Sophia M	2	2,038	\$33.00	Cincinnati, OH
11	Goodman, Jill E	36	2,035	\$30.00	Hamilton, OH
12	Carver, Mallery	14	2,005	\$28.00	Cincinnati, OH
13	Bunke, Nicole M	2	1,999	\$23.00	Cincinnati, OH
14	Mastin, Jordan O	1	1,998	\$21.00	Covington, KY
15	Pickett, Jasmine A	21	1,994	\$20.00	Cincinnati, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,170.00

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Fischer, Sophia M	2	2,026	\$160.00	Cincinnati, OH
2	Stoffel, Lauren N	2	1,959	\$75.00	Cincinnati, OH
2	Taylor, Natalie A	10	1,959	\$75.00	Cincinnati, OH
4	Hitt, Kaylee N	8	1,938	\$30.00	Cold Spring, KY
5	Michael, Amanda K	31	1,927	\$20.00	Walton, KY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$360.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,530.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$9,802.50